
Student Feedback on Evaluation System (2019-2020) 
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1. Punctuality and 
regularity in taking classes  

Very Good

Good

Average

Poor

Very  Poor

53 
32 

12 

2 1 

2. Complete syllabus in time 

Very Good

Good

Average

Poor

Very  Poor

47 

32 

19 

1 1 

3. Complete arrangements 
for written In-sem Exam 

Very Good

Good

Average

Poor

Very  Poor

56 23 

14 

5 2 

4. Organizing Seminar, 
Debating, Group Discussions 

Very Good

Good

Average

Poor

Very  Poor

46 

32 

18 

3 1 

5. Organizing Sports week 
providing all sports facilities 

both Indoor and Outdoor 

1

2

3

4

5

48 

31 

19 

1 1 

6. Attendence Recording 
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7. Understanding the 
Course 

1
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43 

31 

19 
6 
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8. Accessibility  of Teachers 
in and out of the class 

1

2

3

4

5

41 

36 

18 

3 2 

9. Preparation for End 
Semester Examination 

1

2

3

4

5

49 

28 

19 
4 

0 

10. Overall Assessment 

1

2

3

4

5


